

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. C.C.No.1794 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE
02	31.01.2024	<u>AVSS,J & JS,J</u> Since the order dated 21.10.2020 in W.P(PIL).No.251 of 2020 came to be passed by the 1st Court consisting of Sri Justice K.Suresh Reddy as one of the members, office to post before appropriate Bench. _____ AVSS,J _____ JS,J TM	