

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.1794 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	15.11.2024	<u>RRR, J & KSR,J</u> It is submitted that the learned counsel for the respondents is not well. Post on 29.11.2024. B/o RJS	