

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.1794 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	24.01.2025	<u>RRR,J & KSR,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner, submits that, he has received a copy of the counter-affidavit. However, the said counter-affidavit is not available in the Court bundle. Registry is directed to verify and attach the same to the bundle. Post on 28.02.2025. <u>RRR,J</u> <u>KSR,J</u> KPV	