

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: C.C.No.1794 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10	04-07-2025	<u>RRR, J & KSR, J</u> Sri T. Nagaraja, learned counsel submits that the petitioner has obtained a no objection vakalat from the previous counsel and has engaged him to represent the petitioner. Registry is directed to delete the name of Sri Bussa Rajendra, learned counsel for the petitioner and to print the name of Sri T. Nagaraja, learned counsel for the petitioner. Post on 25.07.2025. _____ RRR, J _____ KSR, J BSM	