

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: C.C.No.1794 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
17s.	20-02-2026	<u>RRR, J & KSR, J</u> Smt. Y. Sushma, learned counsel seeks time to file vakalat for the 3rd respondent and file counter affidavit. Post on 13.03.2026. The said counter affidavit of the 3rd respondent shall be filed by that day failing which the 3rd respondent shall be personally present before this Court on the next date of hearing. RRR, J KSR, J BSM	